
nationalexpress503
Penzance to London
Valid only on Thursday 28th of March 2024

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops Times

Penzance
Bus Stn

  10:10  

Crowlas
The Star Inn, A30,
bus stop beyond Inn

  10:17  

Camborne [Cornwall]
Bus Stn

  10:40  

Newquay [Cornwall]
Bus Station, Manor Rd

A 11:20  
D 11:30  

Launceston
Westgate St

  12:25  

Okehampton
West Street, Stop B

  12:55  

Exeter
Bampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

A 13:35  
D 13:45  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride

  13:55  

Taunton Deane Services
M5, Southbound

A 14:25  
D 14:45  

Heathrow Airport
Central Bus Station

A 17:40  
D 17:50  

London (Earl's Court)
West Cromwell Rd, Stop D, nr Tesco

  18:20  

London
Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall

  18:45  

1/2



A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

Friday

Stops Times

Penzance
Bus Stn

  10:10  

Crowlas
The Star Inn, A30,
bus stop beyond Inn

  10:17  

Camborne [Cornwall]
Bus Stn

  10:40  

Newquay [Cornwall]
Bus Station, Manor Rd

A 11:20  
D 11:30  

Launceston
Westgate St

  12:25  

Okehampton
West Street, Stop B

  12:55  

Exeter
Bampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

A 13:35  
D 13:45  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride

  13:55  

Taunton Deane Services
M5, Southbound

A 14:25  
D 14:45  

Heathrow Airport
Central Bus Station

A 18:00  
D 18:10  

London (Earl's Court)
West Cromwell Rd, Stop D, nr Tesco

  18:40  

London
Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall

  19:05  

Key

2/2


	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, Sunday
	Friday
	Key

